
WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/9/2018

Page 1 of 2Select Sch=71 Jaques Av/Piedmont St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A09F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 09 71 May Street School

Jaques Av/Piedmont St07:57 AM

Chandler St/Abbott St08:06 AM

Chandler St/Lovell St08:07 AM

May Street School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 4

Route: A64F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 64 71 May Street School

May St/Florence St07:54 AM

May St/Mayfield St07:55 AM

May St/Deerfield St07:57 AM

Mill St/Merriwether Rd08:02 AM

Mill St/Maher St08:03 AM

June St/June St Ter08:04 AM

June St/Glendale St08:05 AM

June St/Ludington Rd08:06 AM

May Street School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 9

Route: A88F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 88 71 May Street School

Mill St/Fourth St08:00 AM

Mill St/First St08:01 AM

May Street School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 3

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/9/2018

Page 2 of 2Select Sch=71 May Street School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D21F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 21 71 May Street School

May Street School02:30 PM

June St/Ludington Rd02:34 PM

June St/Glendale St02:35 PM

June St/June St Ter02:36 PM

May St/Florence St02:40 PM

YMCA (Murray Av Entrance)02:50 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D32F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 32 71 May Street School

May Street School02:30 PM

Chandler St/Lovell St02:32 PM

May St/Deerfield St02:34 PM

May St/Mayfield St02:35 PM

Chandler St/Abbott St02:38 PM

Number of stops: 5

Route: D70F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 70 71 May Street School

May Street School02:30 PM

Mill St/Fourth St02:37 PM

Mill St/First St02:39 PM

Mill St/Merriwether Rd02:43 PM

Mill St/Maher St02:44 PM

Number of stops: 5

Bus Routes are subject to change.


